
Vacuum Oven

Contact Cascade TEK
sales@cascadetek.com • cascadetek.com • +1-971-371-4096

Capacity 4.5 cu.ft. (127.4 liters)

Interior Dimensions (W x D x H) 18.1” x 24.1” x 18.1”
459 x 612 x 459 mm

Exterior Dimensions (W x D x H) 26.7” x 34.5” x 33.2”
679 x 877 x 844 mm

Unit Weight 360 lb (163.3 kg)

Shipping Weight 452 lb (205 kg)

Shelves 3 standard, 6 total

Maximum Weight Per Shelf 35 lb / 15.8 kg

Permitted Total Load 105 lb / 47.6 kg

Standard Door Gasket Silicone Standard

Access Port 1” vacuum port (KF-25)

Controls Watlow PM9 Plus

Warranty 2 Year Limited Warranty

Interior Construction 300 series stainless steel

Exterior Construction Painted Cold Roll Steel

Wall Clearance, Each Side 6.0” (152 mm)

Wall Clearance, Rear 12.0” (305 mm)

Wall Clearance, Top 12.0” (305 mm)

Electrical, 50/60Hz, AC, 1Ø

Voltage 220V-240V

Full Load Amps 7.0

Nominal Power (watts @150°C) 936

Plug Supplied  EU 1-16P; NEMA 6-15P

Energy Consumption (kWh/day)

At 80°C 18.1

At 150°C 21.8

At 220°C 34.5

Temperature Range 10°C above ambient to 220°C

Heat-Up Time — Minutes to 80°C 70

Heat-Up Time — Minutes to 150°C 120

Heat-Up Time — Minutes to 220°C 175

Temperature Uniformity +/- 6% of Set Point

Temperature Stability +/- 0.25°C @ 150°C

Operational Vacuum Range -3.0 to -29.9 InHg

Vacuum Display Range 0-29.9 InHg

Safety Certifications UL 61010-1, EN 61010-1, CSA 61010-1, CE

TVO-5-2 
PART ID: CTV523-EA

0740585  5/24
We reserve the right to alter specifications at any time



 
0cm
0in

 

 
9.6cm
3.77in

 
 

21cm
8.27in

 

 
32.4cm
12.77in

 

A
nodized A

lum
inum

   Shelf D
im

ensions

 
22.97in
58.3cm

 

 
43.7cm
17.19in

 

SC
A

LE 1 : 2
D

ETA
IL A

Shelf Standard Spacing  
1.3cm
.50in

 

Ba
ck V

iew

13.08in
33.2cm

 
  

33.2cm
13.07in

 

 KF-25 Fla
ng

e 

Externa
l M

a
teria

l:
C

old
 Rolled

 M
ild

 Steel
Pow

d
er coa

ted
1/4" O

.D
. stainless steel tube

V
ent port: V

acuum
 port:

3/8" O
.D

. stainless steel tube

 
11.6cm
4.57in

 

4.88in
12.4cm

 
 

 
23cm
9.07in

 

TVO
-5-2

9100904
SHEET 1 O

F 1

DCBA
A B C D

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8 8

7
6

5
4

3

W
RITTEN

 PERM
ISSIO

N
 O

F Sheldon M
FG.

9/12/2014

SCALE: 1:10
W

EIGHT: 

REV

2
1

IS PRO
HIBITED.

PRO
PRIETARY AN

D CO
N

FIDEN
TIAL

DRAW
N

DATE
N

AM
E

M
O

D
EL:

SIZE

B
DW

G.  NO
.

PART O
R AS A W

HO
LE W

ITHO
U

T THE 

THE IN
FO

RM
ATIO

N
 CO

N
TAIN

ED IN
 THIS

DRAW
IN

G IS THE SO
LE PRO

PERTY O
F

SHELDO
N

 M
FG.  AN

Y REPRO
DU

CTIO
N

 IN
Cascade TEK Solutions, LLC

300 N
 26th Ave  Cornelius, O

R 97113
w

w
w

.cascadetek.com

Liner D
epth

A

 
17.75in
45.1cm

45.1cm

 

 
 

146.1cm

17.75in

57.52in

 
 

24.05in
61.1cm

 
 

 
5cm

1.95in
 

Top V
iew

 
67.6cm
26.63in

 

 
87.7cm
34.51in

 

Interna
l M

a
teria

l:
300 series 
Sta

inless Steel

Front V
iew

 (D
oor N

ot Show
n),

to show
 liner height and w

idth

63.9cm
 

25.15in
 

17.75in
45.1cm

I.D
.

18.11in
46cm

I.D
.

 
84.2cm
33.15in

 


